

HARISH DHALLA Vs. RAJESH LUTHRA

22.07.2022

Present: None for the DH.

Sh. Ashutosh Grover, proxy counsel for JD through VC.

An adjournment is sought on behalf of JD. Even the main counsel for DH is not available.

Put up for purpose fixed on **23.09.2022**.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/22.07.2022