

25.04.2026

Present: Sh. Anil Sharawat, Ld Legal Aid Counsel for the
plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **06.06.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
25.04.2026