

Ramesh Chand Vs. Delhi Development Authority

15.07.2026

Present: Sh. M.P.S. Kasana, ld. counsel for the appellant
Sh. Anupam Sharma, Ld counsel for DDA

Put up for further submissions on 31.07.2026.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
15.07.2026